Ergebnisliste Ski Alpin 2026
Rang

Klasse /Name Zeit
Bambini B5 w
Charlotte Wagner 1:17,61
Bambini B6 w
Anna Geiger 0:56,07
Bambini B6 m
Florian Klein 3:09,45
Bambini B7 w
Miriam Wagner 0:42,97
Bambini B7 m
Andreas Schmid 1:00,55
Kinder U8 w
Linda Walser 0:43,25
Kinder U8 m
Leopold Pausackl-Schmitt 0:38,27
Linus Mayer 0:42,32
Nicklas Klein 0:43,61
Kinder U9 w
Marei Schmid 0:51,94
Kinder U9 m
Simon Geiger 0:45,77
Elias Hauserer 0:53,11
Kinder U10 w
Lorena Mayer 0:39,41
Kinder U10 m
Tobias Schmid 0:46,26
Kinder U1l w
Klara Schmid 0:39,03
Kinder U1l m
Fabian Schmid 0:41,23
Kinder U12 w
Hanna Hauserer 0:43,58
Kinder U12 m
Valentin Boy 0:32,75
Andreas Niggl 0:39,16
Kurt Bretmacher 0:44,38
Schiiler U15 w
Elisabeth Niggl 0:36,37
Schiiler Ul6 w
Katharina Boy 0:41,47
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Klasse /Name

AKIlw
Barbara Wagner

AKIm
Richard Filser
Floh Walser
Stefan Klein
Mathias Mayer

AK Il w
Marlene Pausackl
Franziska Mayer
Katharina Schmid

AK Il m
Sven Boy
Stefan Kotz
Martin Mayer
Patrick Schmitt

AK Ill m
Herry Schweiger
Georg Niggl

Robert Blockhaus

AKV m
Peter Filser

Zeit

0:45,14

0:28,14
0:32,67
0:37,60
0:38,65

0:36,41
0:39,26
0:40,06

0:31,00
0:33,45
0:39,99
0:40,37

0:34,12
0:36,88
0:39,75

0:42,41



